Salary Receipts - May 2025

Employee: Jesa M (ID: 10)
Salary Month: May 2025
Generated On: 06 May 2025

Earnings
Basic Salary 25,000.00
Extras 1,000.00
Gross Salary

Total Deductions

Net Salary Paid

Employee: Ayaan (ID: 11)
Salary Month: May 2025
Generated On: 06 May 2025

Earnings
Basic Salary 30,000.00
Extras 0.00

Gross Salary
Total Deductions

Net Salary Paid

Provident Fund
ESI

HRA

Mess Fee
Labour Tax
Welfare Fund
Leave Deduction
23,200.00
3,000.00

23,200.00

Provident Fund
ESI

HRA

Mess Fee
Labour Tax
Welfare Fund
Leave Deduction
30,000.00

0.00

30,000.00

Deductions

Deductions

1,000.00
300.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
500.00

800.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00






