## Salary Receipts - May 2025

Employee: Jesa M (ID: 10)
Salary Month: May 2025
Generated On: 06 May 2025

Earnings		Deductions		
Basic Salary	25,000.00	Provident Fund	1,000.00	
Extras	1,000.00	ESI	300.00	
		HRA	100.00	
		Mess Fee	200.00	
		Labour Tax	100.00	
		Welfare Fund	500.00	
		Leave Deduction	800.00	
Gross Salary		23,200.00		
Total Deductions		3,000.00		
Net Salary Paid		23,200.00		

Employee: Ayaan (ID: 11)
Salary Month: May 2025
Generated On: 06 May 2025

Earnings		Deduc	Deductions		
Basic Salary	30,000.00	Provident Fund	0.00		
Extras	0.00	ESI	0.00		
		HRA	0.00		
		Mess Fee	0.00		
		Labour Tax	0.00		
		Welfare Fund	0.00		
		Leave Deduction	0.00		
Gross Salary		30,000.00	30,000.00		
Total Deductions		0.00	0.00		
Net Salary Paid		30,000.00	30,000.00		